1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA4-PATTERN-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  May 4, 2023

PATTERN
PENDANT - SURFACE - RECESSED
Order Guide
MOUNTING FINISH
PENDANT SURFACE RECESSED W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
POWER CANOPY FINISH MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING LENGTH DRC - Drywall
ceiling
DTR - Drywall trim
DMF - Drywall
mud flangeBAC - Black power
cord + aircraft cable
WAC - White power
cord + aircraft cable
STM 19 - Stem (Ø0.5")
19 Stem finish is the same
color as fixture.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
MC - Multiple
canopies
18IN - 18"
24IN - 24"
36IN - 36"
48IN - 48"
60IN - 60"
72IN - 72"
96IN - 96"
120IN - 120"
##IN - Specify
nominal length
in inches
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the template on page 3 to sketch your pattern.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 2 CRI
HLO
CURV4PPAT - Curvia 4" Pendant Pattern
CURV4SPAT - Curvia 4" Surface Pattern
CURV4RPAT - Curvia 4" Recessed Pattern
DI 1 - Direct/ Indirect
D - Direct
1 Available for Pendant
mounting only
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
2 Chromawerx Sola and Duo also
available. Consult factory.
80CRI 3 - 80 CRI
90CRI 3 - 90 CRI
95CRI 4 - 95 CRI
3 Not available with full spectrum.
4 Not available with static white.
STRAIGHT CORNERS VOLTAGE DRIVER 11 ELECTRICAL
CORNER TYPE CORNER DEGREE 120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 10 - 347V
10 Only available
with RD1 driver.
Subject to factory